EAST JAPAN RAILWAY CORP

EAST JAPAN RAILWAY CORP

ISIN:  JP3783600004

Overview

2024/08/07 08:00:00
Price

2,586.50 JPY
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

WKN: 9020
3,500.00
© -1.37%(-36.00) P
3,250.00 |\
JP3783600004 3,000.00 ‘
9020 l
Tokyo Stock Exchange 2.750.00 ~ '\
JPY '
Transport
Stock 2,500.00
18,556 EUR
NIKKEI 225 2,250.00
2,000.00
2,586.00 JPY (200)
2,598.00 JPY (500) 1,750.00

2,556.00 JPY
2,679.50 JPY
2,543.50 JPY
2,622.50 JPY
2,603.5439 JPY
3,599,700
93,719,771.00
11,315

836,400

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/07/24
2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/05/29

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3783600004&ID_NOTATION=218801
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3783600004&ID_NOTATION=218801
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=151bc8adc8380af3e0a149affe4619fbaa5f6e6f57a4e0815527c9d6790c530d&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=48695417bd046a612&time=1723144702&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=619a7ba9ae1ca38cb72f256a1afddd904f2fe900b370ec0b8b0b95f5f7dadb44&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=758510566d56ad306&time=1723144702&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=201816eb3ddadfa60fe7295d624f7f6aefd46b1500e97c7f543f1748cf61b236&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=426afa9633c49d317&time=1723144702&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c27ed5673e5f83d8e0037cd0d706187191f7074f2586221a56275f41514ca8dd&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=285427e6ddc07bfac&time=1723144702&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=af675da5e6339da8a62a43f7807056c2dbeab57afd8c6008cb2895d642a8d33e&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=670fdb49a2e716684&time=1723144702&tool=RSC

EAST JAPAN RAILWAY CORP

Details

2024/08/07 08:00:00

Price

2,586.50 JPY

Difference © -1.37%(-36.00)
General attributes
ISIN JP3783600004
Symbol 9020
Exchange Tokyo Stock Exchange
Currency JPY
Sector Transport
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 18,556 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 2,586.00 JPY (200)
Ask (Ask size) 2,598.00 JPY (500)
Open 2,556.00 JPY
High 2,679.50 JPY
Low 2,543.50 JPY
Close (prev. day) 2,622.50 JPY
VWAP 2,603.5439 JPY
Volume (pcs) 3,599,700
Trading volume 93,719,771.00
Number of trades 11,315
Last size 836,400
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) -13.78% -1.49% +10.72%
Perf (abs.) -413.50 -39.16 +250.50
Beta 0.55 0.51 0.49
Volatility 26.79 23.63 2259
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Tokyo Stock
Exchange
Stuttgart

Munich

Hanover

2,604.80 JPY
2,674.05 JPY
2,790.24 JPY (3,333,073
2,774.37 JPY (3,576,347

5,633,820)
)
)
)
3,108.33 JPY (2024/02/06)
)
)
)

3,512,917

—_— o~~~

2,353.00 JPY (2024/08/05
3,108.33 JPY (2024/02/06
2,353.00 JPY (2024/08/05

Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
2024/08/ 15:39 16.52 EUR  0.00 3
07
2024/08/ 08:00 2,586.50 JPY 93.72 11,315
07
2024/08/ 08:30 15.90 EUR  0.00 1
07
2024/08/ 08:04 15.95EUR  0.00 1
07
2024/08/ 08:01 15.945 EUR 0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=218801
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=269413392
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14002
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=91490813
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22667243
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Frankfurt
FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

07

2024/08/
07

2024/08/
05

2024/08/
07

2024/08/
07

08:01 15.965 EUR

16:08 17.54 USD

19:30 15.82 EUR

08:04 15.95 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1547423
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20680111
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20680111
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32345672
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14000

EAST JAPAN RAILWAY CORP

Company profile

Company Logo

L’? EAST . JAPARN RAILYEY COMPANY

SRR

Contact Details

EAST JAPAN RAILWAY CO.

2-2-2, Yoyogi, Shibuya-ku - 151-8578 Tokyo

Telefon: 03-5334-1111
Fax: 03-5334-1106

E-mail: -
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Yuji
Fukasawa
Atsuko Itoh

Atsushi Ouchi
Fumihisa
Nishino
Katsumi Ise
Kiwamu Sakai
Totaro

Ichikawa
Yoichi Kise

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Yuji Fukasawa Chairman of Supervisory

Board

Hiroko Member of Supervisory

Kawamoto Board

Kenichiro Arai  Member of Supervisory
Board

Masahiko Member of Supervisory

Nakai Board

Masaki Ogata Member of Supervisory
Board

Motoshige ltoh Member of Supervisory
Board

Reiko Amano  Member of Supervisory
Board

Ryoji Akaishi Member of Supervisory
Board

Tadao Member of Supervisory

Maekawa Board

Tomomichi Ota Member of Supervisory
Board

Yoichi Kise Member of Supervisory
Board

Yuichi Member of Supervisory

Hamaguchi Board
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